
1/8/2021 7:42:23 AM Newton County School District Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For FH 208P ZONE 2 FLINT HILL PM

Route:FH 208P ZONE 2
Bus:2163
Driver:BROWNLEE, TONYA

9:58 am GARAGE Transportation
10:30 am ORIGIN FLINT HILL ELEMENTARY (FHES)
10:40 am STOP 660 Mason Dr
10:47 am STOP Eastwood Frst @ Eastwood Cir
10:53 am STOP Deerfield Rd @ Valley Trl
10:58 am STOP 155 Alcovy Crossing Dr
10:59 am STOP 90 Alcovy Way
11:01 am STOP Alcovy Way @ Alcovy Cir
11:07 am STOP Riverbend Dr @ Riverbend Ct
11:14 am STOP Johnson Dr NE @ Agnew Way NE
11:16 am STOP 6035 Johnson Dr NE
11:20 am STOP 5182 Odum St NW
11:21 am STOP 6150 Odum Cir
11:22 am STOP 6240 Odum Cir
11:23 am STOP 6268 Odum Cir
11:24 am STOP Hillcrest Dr NW @ Hillside Dr NW
11:28 am STOP Mill St NE @ Worsham St NE
11:29 am (stop) Mill St NE @ Blair St NE
11:31 am STOP Wellington Ridge Aparments Turn-Around
11:41 am END 10114/10105/10102/10115 WELLINGTON RIDGE DR N
11:49 am GARAGE Transportation


